
Map & Schedule
Serving: 

Boone

Wilkesboro

Hamptonville

Winston-Salem

Greensboro

Mountaineer
East/West

www.SunwayCharters.com
704-509-1725

MOUNTAINEER EAST / WEST MAP

Purchase tickets online at:
WWW.SUNWAYCHARTERS.COM

704-509-1725 • Info@SunwayCharters.com

LET SUNWAY SHOW YOU THE WAY
As the largest operator in North Carolina, Sunway is dedicated to answering all of your 
transportation needs. Sunway is excited to partner with NCDOT to offer Intercity Travel for 
individuals in North Carolina. Whether you need basic charters, shuttle service, complete 
destination tour packaging or individual travel, Sunway is the safe, reliable & professional 
answer.    Go Green...Go Together...Go Sunway.
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Winston-Salem
Transportation Center

Greensboro 
Galyon Depot

Wilkesboro
Town Hall

Asbury Church Road 
Park & Ride

Forsyth  
Hospital

Baptist 
Hospital

1. Greensboro Galyon Depot     2. Winston-Salem Transportation Center     3. Baptist Hospital      
4. Forsyth Hospital     5. Asbury Church Road Park & Ride     6. Wilkesboro Town Hall      

7. Appalachian State University



Proud Partner with NCDOT
Supporting the goal of Intercity Travel.

Fares & Tickets

Title VI Notice To The Public

HEADING WEST HEADING EAST

Greensboro *
J. Douglas Galyon 
Depot
236 East Washington St.
Greensboro, NC 27401
(Slip A)
336-272-8950 

Winston-Salem * 
Transit Authority
100 West 5th St.
Winston-Salem, NC 
27101
336-727-2000

Winston-Salem 
Wake Forest Baptist 
Medical Center
1 Medical Center Blvd.
Winston-Salem, NC 
27103

Eastbound:  
Meads Bldg.
Westbound:  
MRI Bldg.

Winston-Salem 
Forsyth Hospital
(Main Entrance)
3333 Silas Creek Pkwy
Winston-Salem, NC 
27103

Hamptonville 
Park & Ride
1551 Asbury Church Rd.
Hamptonville, NC 
27020

Wilkesboro 
Town Hall
203 W. Main Street
Wilkesboro, NC 28697

Boone (ASU)
App. State University 
230 Hardin Street
Boone, NC 28607

Hoey Hall Awning
Tickets sold at Phil’s CITGO*
168 Hardin St. | 828-268-0555

Location Boone Wilkesboro Hamptonville
Winston-

Salem

Wilkesboro $5

Hamptonville $9 $5

Winston-
Salem

$13 $9 $5 $3

Greensboro $17 $13 $9 $4

If paying directly to the driver, exact change is required.

For ADA passengers seeking information 

about our services, please call 704-509-1725 

or email ADA@sunwaycharters.com.

www.SunwayCharters.com 704-509-1725

Location       Time  Mon-Fri Sat-Sun

Greensboro
5:30 AM
3:00 PM

8:00 AM
3:00 PM

Winston-Salem Trans. Center
6:10 AM
3:40 PM

8:40 AM
3:40 PM

Winston-Salem
Baptist Hospital

6:20 AM
4:00 PM

8:50 AM
4:00 PM

Winston-Salem
Forsyth Hospital

6:27 AM
4:07 PM

8:57 AM
4:07 PM

Hamptonville
7:05 AM
4:45 PM

9:35 AM
4:45 PM

Wilkesboro
7:30 AM
5:10 PM

10:00 AM
5:10 PM

Boone
8:20 AM
6:05 PM

10:50 AM
6:05 PM

Location       Time  Mon-Fri Sat-Sun

Boone
8:55 AM
6:40 PM

11:40 AM
7:10 PM

Wilkesboro
9:45 AM
7:35 PM

12:30 PM
8:05 PM

Hamptonville
10:05 AM
7:55 PM

12:50 PM
8:25 PM

Winston-Salem
Forsyth Hospital

10:40 AM
8:30 PM

1:25 PM
9:00 PM

Winston-Salem
Baptist Hospital

10:50 AM
8:40 PM

1:35 PM
9:10 PM

Winston-Salem Trans. Center
11:00 AM
8:50 PM

1:45 PM
9:20 PM

Greensboro
11:35 AM
9:30 PM

2:20 PM
10:00 PM

STOP INFORMATION:

*Tickets sold at these locations

Operates 7 days a week, 365 days a year

The Trolleys Inc., dba Sunway Charters' Notice to the Public is as follows:
Notifying the Public of Rights Under Title VI

TROLLEYS INC.,
DBA SUNWAY CHARTERS

Trolleys Inc., dba Sunway Charters operates its programs and services 
without regard to race, color, and national origin in accordance with 
Title VI of the Civil Rights Act. Any person who believes she or he has 
been aggrieved by any unlawful discriminatory practice under Title VI 

may file a complaint with the Trolleys Inc., dba Sunway Charters.

For more information on the Trolleys Inc., dba Sunway Charters' civil 
rights program, and the procedures to file a complaint, contact (336) 

767-1511 Ext. 265, email ContactUs@sunwaycharters.com, or visit our 
administrative office at 3636 Glenn Avenue NE, Winston-Salem, NC 

27105; or 2400 Queen City Drive, Charlotte NC 28208.

A complainant may file a complaint directly with the Federal Transit
Administration by filing a complaint with the Office of Civil Rights, 

Attention: Title VI Program Coordinator, East Building, 5th Floor-TCR, 
1200 New Jersey Ave., SE Washington, DC, 20590.
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*An additional schedule is available Fridays during ASU Fall and Spring Semesters. This schedule does not operate 
when ASU classes are not in session (Spring Break, Fall Break, Winter Break, etc.). Please check schedule and seating 
availability at www.sunwaycharters.com.

ADA Information


