

LINKS TO:



1-828-262-2000 www.appstate.edu



Piedmont Authority for Regional Transportation (336)883-7278 www.PARTnc.org



Wilkes Transportation Authority (336)838-2381 www.wta1.org



Winston-Salem Transit Authority (336)727-2000 www.wstransit.com



www.appalcart.com





www.amtrak.com



Greensboro Transit Authority (336)335-6499 www.ridegta.com

Purchase tickets online at:

WWW.SUNWAYCHARTERS.COM

704-509-1725 Info@SunwayCharters.com

LET SUNWAY SHOW YOU THE WAY

As the largest operator in North Carolina, Sunway is dedicated to answering all of your transportation needs. Sunway is excited to partner with NCDOT to offer Intercity Travel for individuals in North Carolina. Whether you need basic charters, shuttle service, complete destination tour packaging or individual travel, Sunway is the safe, reliable & professional answer. Go Green...Go Together...Go Sunway.



Mountaineer East/West

Map & Schedule Serving:

Boone

Wilkesboro

Hamptonville

Winston-Salem

Greensboro



www.SunwayCharters.com 704-509-1725



HEADING WEST

HEADING EAST

Location ∀ Time ≻	Mon-Fri	Sat-Sun
Greensboro	5:30 AM 3:00 PM	8:00 AM 3:00 PM
Winston-Salem Trans. Center	6:10 AM 3:40 PM	8:40 AM 3:40 PM
Winston-Salem Baptist Hospital	6:20 AM 4:00 PM	8:50 AM 4:00 PM
Winston-Salem Forsyth Hospital	6:27 AM 4:07 PM	8:57 AM 4:07 PM
Hamptonville	7:05 AM 4:45 PM	9:35 AM 4:45 PM
Wilkesboro	7:30 AM 5:10 PM	10:00 AM 5:10 PM
Boone	8:20 AM 6:05 PM	10:50 AM 6:05 PM
	Greensboro Winston-Salem Trans. Center Winston-Salem Baptist Hospital Winston-Salem Forsyth Hospital Hamptonville Wilkesboro	Greensboro 5:30 AM 3:00 PM Winston-Salem Trans. Center Winston-Salem Baptist Hospital Winston-Salem Forsyth Hospital Hamptonville Wilkesboro 5:30 AM 3:40 PM 6:20 AM 4:00 PM 7:05 AM 4:07 PM 7:05 AM 4:45 PM 7:30 AM 5:10 PM

	Location ∀ Time ≻	Mon-Fri	Sat-Sun
7	Boone	8:55 AM 6:40 PM	11:40 AM 7:10 PM
6	Wilkesboro	9:45 AM 7:35 PM	12:30 PM 8:05 PM
5	Hamptonville	10:05 AM 7:55 PM	12:50 PM 8:25 PM
4	Winston-Salem Forsyth Hospital	10:40 AM 8:30 PM	1:25 PM 9:00 PM
3	Winston-Salem Baptist Hospital	10:50 AM 8:40 PM	1:35 PM 9:10 PM
2	Winston-Salem Trans. Center	11:00 AM 8:50 PM	1:45 PM 9:20 PM
1	Greensboro	11:35 AM 9:30 PM	2:20 PM 10:00 PM

*An additional schedule is available Fridays during ASU Fall and Spring Semesters. This schedule does not operate when ASU classes are not in session (Spring Break, Fall Break, Winter Break, etc.). Please check schedule and seating availability at www.sunwaycharters.com.

STOP INFORMATION:

Greensboro *

J. Douglas Galyon Depot 236 East Washington St. Greensboro, NC 27401 (Slip A) 336-272-8950

Winston-Salem * Transit Authority

100 West 5th St. Winston-Salem, NC 27101 336-727-2000

3 Winston-Salem

Wake Forest Baptist Medical Center 1 Medical Center Blvd. Winston-Salem, NC 27103

Eastbound: Meads Blda.

Westbound: MRI Bldg.

4 Winston-Salem

Forsyth Hospital (Main Entrance) 3333 Silas Creek Pkwy Winston-Salem, NC 27103

5 Hamptonville Park & Ride

1551 Asbury Church Rd. Hamptonville, NC 27020

6 Wilkesboro **Town Hall**

> 203 W. Main Street Wilkesboro, NC 28697

7 Boone (ASU)

App. State University 230 Hardin Street Boone, NC 28607 Hoey Hall Awning

Tickets sold at Phil's CITGO* 168 Hardin St. | 828-268-0555

*Tickets sold at these locations

Fares & Tickets

Location	Boone	Wilkesboro	Hamptonville	Winston- Salem
Wilkesboro	\$5			
Hamptonville	\$9	\$5		
Winston- Salem	\$13	\$9	\$5	\$3
Greensboro	\$17	\$13	\$9	\$4

If paying directly to the driver, exact change is required.

ADA Information

For ADA passengers seeking information about our services, please call 704-509-1725 or email ADA@sunwaycharters.com.

Title VI Notice To The Public

The Trolleys Inc., dba Sunway Charters' Notice to the Public is as follows: Notifying the Public of Rights Under Title VI

TROLLEYS INC., **DBA SUNWAY CHARTERS**

Trolleys Inc., dba Sunway Charters operates its programs and services without regard to race, color, and national origin in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act. Any person who believes she or he has been aggrieved by any unlawful discriminatory practice under Title VI may file a complaint with the Trolleys Inc., dba Sunway Charters.

For more information on the Trolleys Inc., dba Sunway Charters' civil rights program, and the procedures to file a complaint, contact (336) 767-1511 Ext. 265, email ContactUs@sunwaycharters.com, or visit our administrative office at 3636 Glenn Avenue NE, Winston-Salem, NC 27105; or 2400 Queen City Drive, Charlotte NC 28208

A complainant may file a complaint directly with the Federal Transit Administration by filing a complaint with the Office of Civil Rights, Attention: Title VI Program Coordinator, East Building, 5th Floor-TCR, 1200 New Jersey Ave., SE Washington, DC, 20590.

SUNWAY Operates 7 days a week, 365 days a year

Proud Partner with NCDOT Supporting the goal of Intercity Travel.



704-509-1725